50 Free

NEUFELD, Ben
WOLDNIK, Sasha
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
LEWALL, Noah
PERRY, Rafe

100 Free
NEUFELD, Ben
WOLDNIK, Sasha
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
LEWALL, Noah
PERRY, Rafe

200 Free
NEUFELD, Ben
WOLDNIK, Sasha
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
PERRY, Rafe
RAUME, Jordan
400 Free
NEUFELD, Ben
WOLDNIK, Sasha
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
PERRY, Rafe
LEWALL, Noah

800 Free

PERRY, Rafe
LEWALL, Noah
RAUME, Jordan
STRILETS, Matthew

100 Back
NEUFELD, Ben
LEWALL, Noah
WOLDNIK, Sasha
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
PERRY, Rafe

200 Back
LEWALL, Noah
NEUFELD, Ben
WOLDNIK, Sasha
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
PERRY, Rafe

100 Breast
NEUFELD, Ben
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
LAPOINTE, Tristan
WOLDNIK, Sasha
LAMBERT, Sebastian
200 Breast
NEUFELD, Ben
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
LAPOINTE, Tristan
WOLDNIK, Sasha
PERRY, Rafe

100 Fly

NEUFELD, Ben
WOLDNIK, Sasha

| MACLUSKIE, Tobias
LEWALL, Noah
PERRY, Rafe

200 Fly
WOLDNIK, Sasha
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
PERRY, Rafe
SAUNDERS, Cody

200 IM

NEUFELD, Ben
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
WOLDNIK, Sasha
LEWALL, Noah
PERRY, Rafe

400 IM

WOLDNIK, Sasha
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
NEUFELD, Ben
PERRY, Rafe

10 & Under BOYS

2:31.08

2:51.91

5:16.17
5:18.84
5:41.87
5:48.78
6:09.85

12:34.81
12:53.30
13:20.54
14:18.92

1:16.34
1:21.49
1:22.73
1:23.60
1:30.32

2:50.77
2:53.20
3:00.02
3:07.35
3:14.59

1:33.42
1:33.95
1:39.51
1:40.17
1:45.50

3:27.70
3:30.06
3:36.77
3:36.91
3:45.88

1:17.89
1:22.07
1:23.18
1:29.84
1:38.70

3:13.67
3:16.94
3:39.77
4:02.95

2:51.69
2:55.19
2:58.35
3:03.46
3:12.76

6:08.99
6:18.75
6:53.35
6:58.16

11 Year Old BOYS

50 Free

NEUFELD, Ben
PERRY, Rafe
RAUME, Jordan
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
STRILETS, Matthew
100 Free
NEUFELD, Ben
RAUME, Jordan
PERRY, Rafe
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
NEY, Josiah

200 Free
NEUFELD, Ben
RAUME, Jordan
PERRY, Rafe
GOULD, Julian
STRILETS, Matthew
400 Free

RAUME, Jordan
NEUFELD, Ben
GOULD, Julian
PERRY, Rafe
STRILETS, Matthew
800 Free
NEUFELD, Ben
RAUME, Jordan
PERRY, Rafe
STRILETS, Matthew
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
100 Back
NEUFELD, Ben
PERRY, Rafe

NEY, Josiah
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
KOSTUIK, Evan
200 Back
NEUFELD, Ben
PERRY, Rafe
KOSTUIK, Evan
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
LAPOINTE, Tristan
100 Breast
NEUFELD, Ben
LAPOINTE, Tristan
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
RAUMIE, Jordan
GOULD, Julian

200 Breast
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
LAPOINTE, Tristan
GOULD, Julian
NEUFELD, Ben
RAUMIE, Jordan
100 Fly

NEUFELD, Ben
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
STRILETS, Matthew
LAPOINTE, Tristan
PERRY, Rafe

200 Fly
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
NEUFELD, Ben
PERRY, Rafe

200 IM

NEUFELD, Ben
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
LAPOINTE, Tristan
PERRY, Rafe
GOULD, Julian

400 IM

NEUFELD, Ben
MACLUSKIE, Tobias
PERRY, Rafe
GOULD, Julian
LAPOINTE, Tristan

2:16.42

2:38.26

5:01.17
5:08.20
5:23.48
5:26.47
5:36.33

10:23.02
10:33.69
11:11.43
11:29.07
11:57.97

1:09.40
1:20.51
1:22.04
1:23.90
1:24.38

2:30.19
2:50.33
2:55.59
2:56.69
2:57.38

1:27.09
1:28.93
1:30.29
1:35.68
1:35.91

3:10.61
3:14.41
3:20.19
3:22.96
3:28.58

1:13.57
1:19.84
1:24.83
1:28.12
1:29.11

2:56.52
2:58.94
3:17.51

2:37.46
2:49.51
2:58.28
2:59.92
3:03.21

5:32.62
6:00.24
6:13.84
6:21.91
6:26.04

2010
2020
2020
2016
2007

2010
2020
2016
2007
2020

12 Year Old BOYS

50 Free

RAUME, Jordan
NEUFELD, Ben
MUSGRAVE, Travis
ASHLEY, Ethan
GOULD, Julian
100 Free
NEUFELD, Ben
MUSGRAVE, Travis
ASHLEY, Ethan
RAUME, Jordan
PERRY, Rafe

200 Free
MUSGRAVE, Travis
NEUFELD, Ben
RAUME, Jordan
GOULD, Julian
PERRY, Rafe

400 Free
MUSGRAVE, Travis
RAUME, Jordan
NEUFELD, Ben
GOULD, Julian
NEUFELD, Ben
1500 Free
MUSGRAVE, Travis
RAUME, Jordan
NEUFELD, Ben
PERRY, Rafe
GOULD, Julian
100 Back
NEUFELD, Ben
ASHLEY, Ethan
SOUTHEN, Sam
NEY, Josiah
KOSTUIK, Evan
200 Back
NEUFELD, Ben
PERRY, Rafe
RAUME, Jordan
KOSTUIK, Evan
SOUTHEN, Sam
100 Breast
RAUME, Jordan
NEUFELD, Ben
GOULD, Julian
JOHNSON, Nathan
KRIEGLER, Samuel
200 Breast
RAUME, Jordan
GOULD, Julian
JOHNSON, Nathan
SOUTHEN, Sam
KRIEGLER, Samuel
100 Fly
NEUFELD, Ben
RAUME, Jordan
ASHLEY, Ethan
PELLETIER, Devin
GOULD, Julian
200 Fly
MUSGRAVE, Travis
GOULD, Julian
PELLETIER, Devin
BIGELOW, Alan
DAVIES, Ben

200 IM

NEUFELD, Ben
RAUME, Jordan
ASHLEY, Ethan
GOULD, Julian
PELLETIER, Devin
400 IM

RAUME, Jordan
GOULD, Julian
JOHNSON, Nathan
PERRY, Rafe
KRIEGLER, Samuel

2:11.95

2:26.82

4:39.87
4:43.75
4:46.59
4:48.01
4:54.82

18:21.83
18:40.68
18:45.30
19:40.90
19:51.57

1:07.11
1:16.25
1:16.60
1:17.86
1:18.34

2:27.82
2:42.71
2:44.66
2:44.73
2:47.65

1:19.17
1:25.42
1:27.48
1:28.83
1:31.71

2:53.07
3:00.98
3:04.30
3:18.07
3:22.55

1:08.79
1:14.86
1:16.19
1:19.65
1:20.16

2:43.44
2:49.81
2:59.01
3:09.19
3:09.21

2:28.94
2:37.47
2:45.91
2:46.74
2:49.54

5:31.36
5:51.43
6:01.04
6:03.25
6:13.85

2018
2012
1997
2012
2008

2012
1997
2012
2018
2017

1997
2012
2018
2009
2016

1997
2018
2012
2009
2011

1997
2018
2012
2017
2009

2012

2017

2012

2017

1997
2008
2006
2004
2005

2012
2018
2012
2009
2006

2018
2008
2019
2017
2019

13 Year Old BOYS

50 Free
NEUFELD, Ben
GAGNON, Etienne
RAUME, Jordan
JOHNSON, Nathan
DRYGASUK, J C
100 Free
NEUFELD, Ben
RAUME, Jordan
GAGNON, Etienne
DRYGASUK, J C
JOHNSON, Nathan
200 Free
NEUFELD, Ben
RAUME, Jordan
GAGNON, Etienne
JOHNSON, Nathan
ASHLEY, Ethan
400 Free
RAUME, Jordan
NEUFELD, Ben
JOHNSON, Nathan
GAGNON, Etienne
ASHLEY, Ethan
1500 Free
RAUME, Jordan
ASHLEY, Ethan
PELLETIER, Devin
FATH, Jaden
JOHNSON, Nathan
100 Back
NEUFELD, Ben
NEY, Josiah
RAUME, Jordan
SOUTHEN, Sam
GOULD, Julian
200 Back
NEUFELD, Ben
DRYGASUK, J C
RAUME, Jordan
NEY, Josiah
KOSTUIK, Evan
100 Breast
RAUME, Jordan
JUNG, Eric
GOULD, Julian
JOHNSON, Nathan
YAMAGISHI, Graeme
200 Breast
RAUME, Jordan
DRYGASUK, J C
JUNG, Eric
GOULD, Julian
JOHNSON, Nathan
100 Fly
GAGNON, Etienne
RAUME, Jordan
GOULD, Julian
PELLETIER, Devin
YAMAGISHI, Graeme
200 Fly
GAGNON, Etienne
PELLETIER, Devin
YAMAGISHI, Graeme
GOULD, Julian
JUNG, Eric

200 IM

RAUME, Jordan
GAGNON, Etienne
PELLETIER, Devin
YAMAGISHI, Graeme
JOHNSON, Nathan
400 IM

RAUME, Jordan
PELLETIER, Devin
YAMAGISHI, Graeme
JOHNSON, Nathan
GOULD, Julian

2:06.50

2:14.23

4:32.59
4:33.77
4:45.36
4:49.04
4:49.16

18:22.30
19:15.73
19:31.35
19:39.85
20:03.10

1:03.85
1:11.90
1:13.23
1:13.87
1:14.14

2:17.90
2:26.39
2:31.41
2:33.48
2:36.53

1:14.52
1:19.73
1:20.31
1:22.65
1:23.90

2:42.52
2:53.08
2:53.63
2:54.24
3:00.91

1:09.17
1;12.58
1:12.74
1:13.84
1:14.36

2:32.77
2:36.56
2:36.74
2:39.00
2:41.49

2:26.98
2:32.77
2:36.56
2:36.74
2:37.98

5:17.54
5:23.38
5:36.15
5:40.03
5:43.86

2013

2015

2019

2012

2018
2013
2007
2016
2019

2012
2013
2018
2020
2009

2012

2017

2016

2001

2018

2020

2018
2007
2002
2019
2009

14 Year Old BOYS

50 Free
NEUFELD, Ben
RAUME, Jordan
GAGNON, Etienne
HUISAMEN, Alec
JUNG, Eric

100 Free
NEUFELD, Ben
RAUME, Jordan
GAGNON, Etienne
JUNG, Eric
YOUNG, Cole
200 Free
NEUFELD, Ben
MUSGRAVE, Travis
RAUME, Jordan
MCRAE,Bryce
YOUNG, Cole
400 Free
NEUFELD, Ben
MUSGRAVE, Travis
MCRAE,Bryce
DRYGASUK, J C
RAUME, Jordan
1500 Free
MUSGRAVE, Travis
MCRAE,Bryce
DRYGASUK, J C
RAUME, Jordan
PELLETIER, Devin
100 Back
NEUFELD, Ben
DRYGASUK, J C
HUISAMEN, Alec
NEY, Josiah
MARBACK, Bryan
200 Back
NEUFELD, Ben
DRYGASUK, J C
NEY, Josiah
PELLETIER, Devin
YOUNG, Cole
100 Breast
YOUNG, Cole
RAUME, Jordan
JUNG, Eric
HUISAMEN, Alec
NEUFELD, Ben
200 Breast
YOUNG, Cole
RAUME, Jordan
JUNG, Eric
HUISAMEN, Alec
FATH, Jaden

100 Fly
NEUFELD, Ben
GAGNON, Etienne
DRYGASUK, J C
YOUNG, Cole
MARBACK, Bryan
200 Fly
YOUNG, Cole
MCRAE,Bryce
JUNG, Eric
MARBACK, Bryan
GAGNON, Etienne
200 IM
NEUFELD, Ben
YOUNG, Cole
DRYGASUK, J C
RAUME, Jordan
PELLETIER, Devin
400 IM
NEUFELD, Ben
YOUNG, Cole
RAUME, Jordan
MCRAE,Bryce
DRYGASUK, J C

4:17.80
4:18.21
4:21.36
4:25.09
4:25.11

16:27.64
17:18.20
17:33.28
18:05.37
18:09.14

59.45
1:05.33
1:08.94
1:09.11
1:09.98

2:10.50
2:17.78
2:28.05
2:29.94
2:30.09

1:09.78
1:13.12
1:13.62
1:13.83
1:14.17

2:32.43
2:35.81
2:40.71
2:46.23
2:47.74

1:01.50
1:06.09
1:06.99
1:07.62
1:07.71

2:19.22
2:22.51
2:25.23
2:27.58
2:28.40

2:15.90
2:21.18
2:22.50
2:22.97
2:27.24

4:51.95
4:54.41
5:00.68
5:00.95
5:08.90

2013
2019
2017
2016
2016

2013
2020
2017
2016
2013

2013
1999
2020
1999
2013

2013
1999
1999
2016
2020

1999
1999
2016
2019
2008

2013
2015
2016
2014
2006

2013

2013

2013

2017

2013
2013
2016
2020
2008

2014
2013
2019
1999
2015

15 Year Old BOYS

50 Free
NEUFELD, Ben
HUISAMEN, Alec
TATTRIE, Graham
GAGNON,Etienne
FATH, Jaden

100 Free
NEUFELD, Ben
RICHARD, Joe
GAGNON,Etienne
HUISAMEN, Alec
TATTRIE, Graham
200 Free
NEUFELD, Ben
DRYGASUK, J C
YOUNG, Cole
MCCOID, Alex
GAGNON,Etienne
400 Free
NEUFELD, Ben
DRYGASUK, J C
PELLETIER, Devin
COWAN, Wilson
GAGNON,Etienne
1500 Free
MUSGRAVE, Travis
DRYGASUK, J C
COWAN, Wilson
PELLETIER, Devin
GAGNON,Etienne
100 Back
NEUFELD, Ben
DRYGASUK, J C
RICHARD, Joe
VENEGAS, Mario
PELLETIER, Devin
200 Back
NEUFELD, Ben
DRYGASUK, J C
PELLETIER, Devin
VENEGAS, Mario
LANDRY, Alex
100 Breast
YOUNG, Cole
HUISAMEN, Alec
FATH, Jaden
JUNG, Eric
DRYGASUK, J C
200 Breast
YOUNG, Cole
HUISAMEN, Alec
FATH, Jaden
JUNG, Eric
COWAN, Wilson
100 Fly
NEUFELD, Ben
JUNG, Eric
THERIAULT, Jared
GAGNON,Etienne
PELLETIER, Devin
200 Fly

YOUNG, Cole
NEUFELD, Ben
PELLETIER, Devin
GAGNON,Etienne
THERIAULT, Jared
200 IM
NEUFELD, Ben
YOUNG, Cole
RICHARD, Joe
PELLETIER, Devin
JUNG, Eric

400 IM

YOUNG, Cole
NEUFELD, Ben
PELLETIER, Devin
COWAN, Wilson
GAGNON,Etienne

4:10.86
4:24.06
4:27.22
4:30.48
4:30.64

16:45.83
17:11.48
17:27.88
17:35.06
17:50.94

58.48
1:03.78
1:05.20
1:05.30
1:05.95

2:10.38
2:18.60
2:19.64
2:20.33
2:25.62

1:08.94
1:10.91
1:14.01
1:14.05
1:14.99

2:28.16
2:38.04
2:39.28
2:42.31
2:44.38

1:01.73
1:03.89
1:04.80
1:04.80
1:04.93

2:13.53
2:20.76
2:23.70
2:28.28
2:30.13

2:14.99
2:16.31
2:22.92
2:25.31
2:26.11

4:42.96
4:45.63
4:58.34
5:03.61
5:13.95

2014
2017
2019
2017
2017
2014
2001
2018
2017
2018

2014

2017

2014

2008

2014

2004

2014

2008

2014
2014
2009
2017
2013

2014

2017

16/17 BOYS
50 Free
HUISAMEN, Alec 24.86
RICHARD, Joe 25.40
THERIAULT, Jared 25.65
NEUFELD, Ben 25.67
KUHNERT, Drew 25.70
100 Free
RICHARD, Joe 55.31
HUISAMEN, Alec 55.37
THERIAULT, Jared 55.52
MCRAE, Bryce 55.82
MARBACK, Bryan 55.89
200 Free
MCRAE, Bryce 1:57.73
MUSGRAVE, Travis 2:00.51
THERIAULT, Jared 2:03.41
MARBACK, Bryan 2:04.02
RICHARD, Joe 2:04.21
400 Free
MCRAE, Bryce 4:03.23
MUSGRAVE, Travis 4:11.11
COWAN, Wilson 4:14.86
PELLETIER, Devin 4:22.34
YOUNG, Cole 4:23.94
1500 Free
MCRAE, Bryce 16:16.57
MUSGRAVE, Travis 16:32.89
COWAN, Wilson 16:41.67
YOUNG, Cole 17:04.35
PELLETIER, Devin 17:22.36
100 Back
THERIAULT, Jared 1:01.62
RICHARD, Joe 1:03.13
NEUFELD, Ben 1:03.80
PELLETIER, Devin 1:04.03
MARBACK, Bryan 1:04.72
200 Back
MCRAE, Bryce 2:14.81
PELLETIER, Devin 2:17.10
RICHARD, Joe 2:18.20
YOUNG, Cole 2:18.40
MARBACK, Bryan 2:18.71
100 Breast
BREKKE, Trevor 1:06.78
HUISAMEN, Alec 1:07.98
YOUNG, Cole 1:08.36
RICHARD, Joe 1:09.26
KUHNERT, Drew 1:10.28
200 Breast
YOUNG, Cole 2:27.16
COWAN, Wilson 2:30.02
RICHARD, Joe 2:31.95
HUISAMEN, Alec 2:33.64
FATH, Jaden 2:38.37
100 Fly
THERIAULT, Jared 59.18
MARBACK, Bryan 1:00.26
YOUNG, Cole 1:01.39
MCRAE, Bryce 1:02.03
MUSGRAVE, Travis 1:03.60
200 Fly
YOUNG, Cole 2:11.37
THERIAULT, Jared 2:13.23
MARBACK, Bryan 2:16.47
MCRAE, Bryce 2:17.64
COWAN, Wilson 2:20.88
200 IM
YOUNG, Cole 2:15.36
MCRAE, Bryce 2:15.90
THERIAULT, Jared 2:16.77
HUISAMEN, Alec 2:16.90
MARBACK, Bryan 2:17.16
400 IM
MCRAE, Bryce 4:38.66
YOUNG, Cole 4:41.76
COWAN, Wilson 4:49.42
MUSGRAVE, Travis 4:55.23
PELLETIER, Devin 4:56.58




